Rank

Team

San Marino

Total Time:
Average:

Claremont

Total Time:
Average:

El Monte

Total Time:
Average:

Etiwanda

Total Time:
Average:

Chino

Total Time:
Average:

Stockdale

Total Time:
Average:

Marshall

Total Time:
Average:

Norwalk

Total Time:
Average:

2 - Junior Varsity GIRLS

Team Scores

Total 1 2 3 4 5 *6 *7 *8

21 1 2 3 6 9 11 14
49:19.60
21:51.92

37 4 5 7 8 13 16 43
:52:04.00
22:24.80

101 10 12 20 29 30 37 41
:01:09.50
24:13.90

104 17 19 21 22 25 31
:01:51.20
24:22.24

126 15 18 26 27 40 45 49
:05:32.40
25:06.48

147 23 24 32 33 35 38 47
:08:01.20
25:36.24

197 28 34 36 48 51
:18:09.50
27:37.90

221 39 42 44 46 50
:20:48.61
28:09.72



Name Year

1 Larriva-Latt, Alejandra 9

2 Harrigian, Fiona 10

3 Gonzalez, Mayra 12

4 Wang, Angela 10

5 Rounds, Taylor 11

6 Bustemante, Alexis 11

7 Briana, McGee 11

8 Koch, Carlin 10

9 Duquette, Brittney 11

10 Pullen, Larissa 11
11 McCrary, Kelly 11
12 Lopez, Marlene 10
13 Roberts, Cara 10
14 Gomez, Samantha 9
15 Loera, Denise 12
16 Ruiz, Sarah 12
17 Larriva-Latt, Jade 11
18 Gonzalez, Cynthia 10
19 Siwiecki, Sara 12
20 Wise, Xena 11
21 Garnica, Karina 11
22 Ngo, Kathy 11
23 Crowell, Victoria 9
24 Seebeck, Tashianna 11
25 Karimi, Sana 10
26 Randle, Laurin 12
27 Chavez, Jaslyn 11
28 Mejia, Stephanie 10
29 Mendez, Sandra 11
30 Galvan, ldania 12
31 Rachal, Briana 12
32 Flores, Jordynn 11
33 Mcclinton, Amanda 11
34 Gordon, Maddie 11
35 Trigos, Lali 12
36 Reyes-Romero, Jennifer 10
37 Lopez, Marissa 11
38 Earnest, Marisol 12
39 Mota, Samantha 11
40 Jimenez, Samantha 10
41 Medina, Melissa 10
42 Ramirez, Cindy 11
43 Gonzalez, Francine 11
44 Swaitch, Simran 11
45 Loberg, Erica 12
46 Thaxton, Colleen 12
47 Neri, Alejandra 10
48 Calvario, Dyanna 10
49 Cabrera, Norma 12
50 Tailor, Bhavisha 10
51 Bernhart, Emily 9
52 Arroyo, Yanelli 12
53 Jimenez, Danielle 11
54 Heninger, Savannah 11
55 Chilel, Alba 11
56 Lanuza, Gabby 11
57 Cho, Stephanie 12
58 Neri, Briana 9
59 Kular, Holly 11
60 Luquin, Alejandra 12

School Seed Finals Points
San Marino 21:21.9 1
San Marino 21:27.4 2
Colony 21:39.0

San Marino 21:44.9 3
Claremont 21:51.6 4
Claremont 22:05.1 5
Bishop Amat 22:07.7

San Marino 22:09.0 6
Claremont 22:26.0 7
Claremont 22:30.5 8
San Marino 22:36.4 9
El Monte 22:37.7 10
San Marino 22:48.2 11
El Monte 22:57.2 12
West Covina 23:05.8
Claremont 23:10.8 13
San Marino 23:21.2 14
Bishop Amat 23:29.7

Los Altos 23:32.1
Ontario 23:34.8
Bishop Amat 23:36.8
Chino 23:36.9 15
Claremont 23:38.5 16
Kennedy 23:39.8

San Marino 23:41.0
Etiwanda 23:42.7 17
Chino 23:55.3 18
Etiwanda 24:01.4 19
Baldwin Park 24:02.3

El Monte 24:06.8 20
South Hills 24:20.2
Etiwanda 24:22.7 21
Etiwanda 24:26.0 22
Montclair 24:43.9
Stockdale 24:52.1 23
Los Altos 24:56.5

West Covina 25:05.3
Stockdale 25:17.2 24
Etiwanda 25:18.4 25
Chino 25:25.1 26
Bishop Amat 25:37.9
Chino 25:39.7 27
West Covina 25:40.1
Kennedy 25:40.3

West Covina 25:40.8
Marshall 25:42.0 28
El Monte 25:43.7 29
El Monte 25:44.1 30
Etiwanda 25:44 .2 31
Kennedy 25:45.5
Stockdale 25:52.6 32
Stockdale 25:53.0 33
Marshall 26:03.5 34
Stockdale 26:06.3 35
Marshall 26:09.1 36
Ontario 26:12.9

Webb 26:20.2

El Monte 26:23.7 37
Stockdale 26:40.6 38
Montclair 26:41.5



61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

Vasquez, Gloria
Rodriguez, Victoria
Casaos, Xanath
Valley, Jennifer
Rocha, Sayra
Moreno, Madeline
Rodriguez, Monica
Soto, Janene
Becerril, Vanessa
Virgin, Colleen
Maffey, Jade
Chacon, Jennifer
Satik, Yesil
Mandujano, Tracie
Florez-Garica, Fatina
Guardado, Alexis
Gazcon, Joanina
Ambrosio, Gabby
Martinez, Natalie
Huerta, Dayana
Xiong, Susan
Hernandez, Andrea
Rivas, Michelle
Romero, Victoria
Castillo, Yossi

10
10
11
11
11
12
11
12
11
10
11
11
12
11
11
11
12
11
11
10
11
11
11
12
12

Norwal k
Chino
Arroyo

El Monte
El Monte
Norwal k
Colony
Claremont
Montclair
Norwalk
Chino
Norwalk
Stockdale
Colony
Montclair
Arroyo
Colony
Ontario
Marshall
Chino
Webb
Arroyo
Norwalk
Marshall
Arroyo

26:47.0
26:55.4
27:18.7
27:33.0
27:33.6
27:44.5
27:46.0
27:46.6
27:49.2
27:58.2
28:07.6
28:11.6
28:23.1
28:28.4
28:53.6
29:01.9
29:10.1
29:10.7
29:34.9
29:35.7
29:42.1
29:45.3
30:07.3
30:40.0
31:44.4

39
40

41
42
43
44
45

46
47

48
49

50
51



